10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Director Il

Director |

Principal Engineer
Principal Engineer
Principal Engineer
Principal Engineer
Principal Engineer
Principal Regional Planner
Project Development Program
Manager

Senior Engineer

Senior Engineer

Senior Engineer

Senior Engineer

Senior Engineer

Senior Engineer

Senior Engineer

Senior Systems Engineer

Senior Engineer

Other Positions Held Special District

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

Department

Engineering And Construction

Engineering And Construction

Engineering And Construction

Engineering And Construction

Engineering And Construction

Engineering And Construction

Engineering And Construction

Engineering And Construction

Engineering And Construction

Engineering And Construction

Engineering And Construction

Engineering And Construction

Engineering And Construction

Engineering And Construction

Engineering And Construction

Engineering And Construction

Engineering And Construction

Engineering And Construction

Total Wages

$212,232

$176,112

$158,013

$155,414

$152,566

$148,974

$148,086

$140,799

$138,963

$138,497

$137,450

$135,361

$135,315

$134,912

$133,713

$130,263

$129,481

$128,654



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Principal Engineer

Capital Development Project
Manager

Capital Development Project
Manager

Senior Technology Program Analyst

Senior Regional Planner

Senior Engineer

Senior Systems Engineer

Senior Regional Planner

Senior Engineer

Associate Regional Planner

Associate Administrative Analyst

Associate Engineer

Associate Systems Engineer

Associate Regional Planner

Senior Engineer

Project Coordinator

Associate Regional Planner

Associate Regional Planner

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

Engineering And Construction

Engineering And Construction

Engineering And Construction

Engineering And Construction

Engineering And Construction

Engineering And Construction

Engineering And Construction

Engineering And Construction

Engineering And Construction

Engineering And Construction

Engineering And Construction

Engineering And Construction

Engineering And Construction

Engineering And Construction

Engineering And Construction

Engineering And Construction

Engineering And Construction

Engineering And Construction

$127,310

$123,911

$123,192

$119,302

$112,630

$107,828

$103,135

$101,170

$99,038

$97,596

$94,468

$82,150

$75,992

$75,937

$72,686

$71,603

$69,509

$64,981



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

Associate Regional Planner

Intern

Intern

Intern

Intern

Intern

Intern

Intern

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

Engineering And Construction

Engineering And Construction

Engineering And Construction

Engineering And Construction

Engineering And Construction

Engineering And Construction

Engineering And Construction

Engineering And Construction

$46,965

$20,275

$19,562

$7,875

$6,801

$5,778

$3,082

$1,163



