	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director II		San Diego Association of Governments	Engineering And Construction	\$212,232
2.	Director I		San Diego Association of Governments	Engineering And Construction	\$176,112
3.	Principal Engineer		San Diego Association of Governments	Engineering And Construction	\$158,013
4.	Principal Engineer		San Diego Association of Governments	Engineering And Construction	\$155,414
5.	Principal Engineer		San Diego Association of Governments	Engineering And Construction	\$152,566
6.	Principal Engineer		San Diego Association of Governments	Engineering And Construction	\$148,974
7.	Principal Engineer		San Diego Association of Governments	Engineering And Construction	\$148,086
8.	Principal Regional Planner		San Diego Association of Governments	Engineering And Construction	\$140,799
9.	Project Development Program Manager		San Diego Association of Governments	Engineering And Construction	\$138,963
10.	Senior Engineer		San Diego Association of Governments	Engineering And Construction	\$138,497
11.	Senior Engineer		San Diego Association of Governments	Engineering And Construction	\$137,450
12.	Senior Engineer		San Diego Association of Governments	Engineering And Construction	\$135,361
13.	Senior Engineer		San Diego Association of Governments	Engineering And Construction	\$135,315
14.	Senior Engineer		San Diego Association of Governments	Engineering And Construction	\$134,912
15.	Senior Engineer		San Diego Association of Governments	Engineering And Construction	\$133,713
16.	Senior Engineer		San Diego Association of Governments	Engineering And Construction	\$130,263
17.	Senior Systems Engineer		San Diego Association of Governments	Engineering And Construction	\$129,481
18.	Senior Engineer		San Diego Association of Governments	Engineering And Construction	\$128,654

19.	Principal Engineer	San Diego Association of Governments	Engineering And Construction	\$127,310
20.	Capital Development Project Manager	San Diego Association of Governments	Engineering And Construction	\$123,911
21.	Capital Development Project Manager	San Diego Association of Governments	Engineering And Construction	\$123,192
22.	Senior Technology Program Analyst	San Diego Association of Governments	Engineering And Construction	\$119,302
23.	Senior Regional Planner	San Diego Association of Governments	Engineering And Construction	\$112,630
24.	Senior Engineer	San Diego Association of Governments	Engineering And Construction	\$107,828
25.	Senior Systems Engineer	San Diego Association of Governments	Engineering And Construction	\$103,135
26.	Senior Regional Planner	San Diego Association of Governments	Engineering And Construction	\$101,170
27.	Senior Engineer	San Diego Association of Governments	Engineering And Construction	\$99,038
28.	Associate Regional Planner	San Diego Association of Governments	Engineering And Construction	\$97,596
29.	Associate Administrative Analyst	San Diego Association of Governments	Engineering And Construction	\$94,468
30.	Associate Engineer	San Diego Association of Governments	Engineering And Construction	\$82,150
31.	Associate Systems Engineer	San Diego Association of Governments	Engineering And Construction	\$75,992
32.	Associate Regional Planner	San Diego Association of Governments	Engineering And Construction	\$75,937
33.	Senior Engineer	San Diego Association of Governments	Engineering And Construction	\$72,686
34.	Project Coordinator	San Diego Association of Governments	Engineering And Construction	\$71,603
35.	Associate Regional Planner	San Diego Association of Governments	Engineering And Construction	\$69,509
36.	Associate Regional Planner	San Diego Association of Governments	Engineering And Construction	\$64,981

37.	Associate Regional Planner	San Diego Association of Governments	Engineering And Construction	\$46,965
38.	Intern	San Diego Association of Governments	Engineering And Construction	\$20,275
39.	Intern	San Diego Association of Governments	Engineering And Construction	\$19,562
40.	Intern	San Diego Association of Governments	Engineering And Construction	\$7,875
41.	Intern	San Diego Association of Governments	Engineering And Construction	\$6,801
42.	Intern	San Diego Association of Governments	Engineering And Construction	\$5,778
43.	Intern	San Diego Association of Governments	Engineering And Construction	\$3,082
44.	Intern	San Diego Association of Governments	Engineering And Construction	\$1,163